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End of Report

Ballarat Clubby 28th January 2017
AUSdent Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 28/Jan/2017 21:31:12

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 45

Total Riders = 45

Mini Wheelers (5 Riders)

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

91

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Charlie KALM ­ ­ Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

81

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Eli MOSS ­ ­ Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

123 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Penny SIMMONDS ­ ­ Finish 

0.000
Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

91#

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Alfie SOSINSKI ­ ­ Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

365

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Brylee WOOLLEY ­ ­ Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

Finish 
0.000

PARENTS (6 Riders) 
Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

97

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Nathan SPENCER 1 6
1st

45.191
{2.675}

2nd 
46.429 
{2.594}

1st 
44.994 
{2.576}

2nd 
45.317 
{2.607}

6

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Caleb FRASER 2 8
2nd
46.221
{2.675}

1st 
45.482 
{2.657}

2nd 
46.717 
{2.632}

3rd 
46.513 
{2.764}

3
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Ben SIMMONDS 3 10
3rd

47.191
{2.565}

3rd 
46.934 
{2.595}

3rd 
47.739 
{2.588}

1st 
44.976 
{2.536}

126 Ballarat­ Neil MOSS 4 17 4th  4th 4th 5th
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Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

49.633
{2.896}

48.819 
{2.845}

48.730 
{2.806}

48.654 
{2.940}

##

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Wade CUNNINGHAM 5 19
5th 

59.067
{2.874}

5th
54.324 
{3.441}

5th
51.553 
{3.075}

4th
47.309 
{3.237}

431

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Damian DALY 6 24
6th 

1:19.306
{2.943}

6th
57.856 
{3.089}

6th
56.538 
{2.972}

6th
55.639 
{3.023}

Sprockets (7 Riders) 
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

524 Warrnambool
BMX Club VIC Ollie PHILP 1 4

1st
50.843
{2.832}

1st
52.482
{2.770}

1st
51.769
{2.828}

1st
50.817
{2.780}

276

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jonty WOODBURN 2 8
2nd
55.250
{3.195}

2nd
56.914
{3.105}

2nd
57.291
{3.115}

2nd
56.608
{3.066}

344

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Dallas HILL 3 12
3rd

55.972
{3.111}

3rd
58.671
{3.274}

3rd
57.930
{3.228}

3rd
57.207
{3.214}

272 Sunbury BMX
Club VIC Hunter SIMMONDS 4 16

4th 
1:01.855
{3.234}

4th 
1:03.159
{3.381}

4th 
1:02.716
{3.283}

4th 
57.779
{3.188}

5

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Abe SOSINSKI 5 20
5th 

1:05.739
{4.411}

5th 
1:05.156
{3.999}

5th 
1:04.950
{3.580}

5th 
1:04.753
{3.993}

#

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Zach CUNNINGHAM 6 26
7th 

2:09.496
{6.579}

7th 
1:45.898
{6.112}

6th 
1:55.211
{5.866}

6th 
1:49.733
{5.733}

158

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Wyatt HILL ­ ##
6th 

1:23.268
{5.100}

6th 
1:24.658
{5.339}

CR:9 DNS

8­10 Novice (9 Riders) 
Sponsor: bmxballaratbmxracing.teamapp.com

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run 
Off

M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

216

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kayden WOOLLEY
1st

50.941 
{2.896}

­ 3
1st

51.275
{2.923}

1st
51.354
{2.911}

1st
53.088
{2.919}

12

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Jackson REYNEN
2nd
55.712 
{2.990}

­ 5
2nd
55.999
{2.926}

2nd
54.817
{2.949}

1st
55.390
{2.928}

443 Ballarat­
Sebastopol

Jacob RETALLICK 3rd 
1:00.672 

­ 10 4th 
1:01.563

3rd
1:03.418

3rd
1:02.691
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C C BMX
Club VIC

{3.207} {3.248} {3.142} {3.192}

7

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Ryder EDWARDS
4th 

1:01.634 
{3.316}

­ 9
2nd

1:00.561
{3.590}

3rd
59.298
{3.401}

4th 
1:03.403
{3.336}

266

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Bryce WOOLLEY
5th 

1:01.939 
{3.251}

­ 11
4th 

1:03.246
{3.219}

4th 
59.970
{3.531}

3rd
59.287
{3.396}

347

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Matthew OCKWELL
6th 

1:03.045 
{3.589}

­ 13
5th 

1:02.146
{3.344}

4th 
1:04.747
{3.438}

4th 
1:01.491
{3.489}

397

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Riley HILL
7th 

1:15.291 
{2.983}

­ 6
3rd

57.539
{2.954}

1st
59.555
{3.117}

2nd
59.138
{3.072}

2

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Lochlan REYNEN
DNF 
DNF

{2.999}
­ 5

1st
58.753
{3.114}

2nd
1:00.049
{3.095}

2nd
1:00.190
{3.166}

1

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Zac SPICER
1st­B 
1:03.990 
{3.292}

­ 13
3rd

1:03.223
{3.376}

5th 
1:04.886
{3.365}

5th 
1:11.403
{3.355}

8­10yr (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: Stacey Robertson Photography

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

285

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kobie CUNNINGHAM 1 4
1st

48.064
{2.719}

1st
49.601
{2.778}

1st
49.863
{2.674}

1st
49.752
{2.733}

529 Warrnambool
BMX Club VIC Jaxon PHILP 2 8

2nd
48.774
{2.764}

2nd
50.757
{2.778}

2nd
50.343
{2.784}

2nd
52.114
{2.856}

273

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Kai CUNNINGHAM 3 12
3rd

1:05.550
{3.189}

3rd
1:08.938
{3.147}

3rd
1:06.025
{3.102}

3rd
1:03.212
{3.169}

Girls (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: cyclingballarat.com.au

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

270

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Kaitlyn ODGERS 1 6
2nd 
58.421 
{3.101}

1st 
57.918 
{3.151}

1st 
58.080 
{3.184}

2nd 
56.753 
{3.157}

206

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Mackenzie ESTLICK 2 8
1st 

58.049 
{3.104}

2nd 
58.062 
{3.122}

2nd 
58.205 
{3.156}

3rd 
59.202 
{3.155}

42 Ballarat­
Sebastopol

Adel MUNRO 3 10 3rd 
1:00.216 

3rd 
1:04.983 

3rd 
1:02.977 

1st 
53.160 



2017­5­29 Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

file:///C:/Users/Damian/Downloads/ballaratclubby_28th_january_2017.htm 4/5

C C BMX
Club VIC

{2.940} {3.651} {3.606} {2.838}

14+ Novice (3 Riders) 
Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE GROUP NAME PLACE M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4

158

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Xander BLOMELEY 1 5
1st 

51.542 
{2.858}

1st 
53.090 
{2.839}

1st 
53.966 
{2.869}

2nd 
55.587 
{2.917}

342

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Dominic SIMMONDS
(11­13n)

2 7
2nd 
55.973 
{3.017}

2nd 
55.412 
{2.988}

2nd 
55.719 
{3.018}

1st 
54.864 
{2.940}

4

Ballarat­
Sebastopol
C C BMX
Club VIC

Brady SMITH (11­
13n)

3 12
3rd 

1:05.008 
{2.962}

3rd 
1:05.201 
{2.956}

3rd 
1:11.722 
{2.908}

3rd 
1:13.539 
{3.027}

Open Expert Men (9 Riders) 
Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE GROUP NAME FINAL Run
Off

M­
PTS M 1 M 2 M 3

40

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jaydn CARTLEDGE
1st 

39.472
{2.292}

­ 6
1st

44.139
{2.375}

2nd 
42.332 
{2.377}

3rd 
45.862 
{3.510}

188

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Bailey STEWART
2nd 
40.611
{2.443}

­ 8
3rd

48.349
{2.456}

4th
45.511 
{2.451}

1st 
41.600 
{2.447}

76

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Jacob GAMBLE
3rd
42.147
{2.472}

­ 5
2nd
41.548
{2.451}

1st 
42.257 
{2.429}

2nd 
42.617 
{2.436}

27

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Ashley GAMBLE
4th
44.368
{2.482}

­ 3
1st

41.156
{2.510}

1st 
42.227 
{2.500}

1st 
41.865 
{2.526}

6JSS
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Kane STEWART
5th
44.411
{2.528}

­ 8
3rd

45.458
{2.571}

2nd 
44.562 
{2.607}

3rd 
46.840 
{2.585}

38
Sunbury
BMX Club
VIC

Jordan STEWART
6th
46.844
{2.506}

­ 7
2nd
47.466
{2.538}

3rd 
46.223 
{2.622}

2nd 
44.070 
{2.457}

116

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Damon POMPE
7th
48.133
{2.694}

­ 13
5th 

47.327
{2.647}

4th
50.115 
{2.747}

4th
47.922 
{2.726}

131

Ballarat­
Sebastopol C
C BMX Club

VIC

Shallan POMPE
8th
49.640
{2.756}

­ 11
4th 

46.208
{2.763}

3rd 
44.708 
{2.745}

4th
46.614 
{2.771}

86 Ballarat­
Sebastopol C

Harvey WOODBURN ­ 14 4th 
49.856
{2.866}

5th
49.387 
{2.810}

5th
49.773 
{2.860}
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C BMX Club
VIC
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