End of Report

Ballarat Clubby 28th January 2017

AUSdent Ballarat

BMX EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 28/Jan/2017 21:31:12

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 45

Total Riders = 45

Mini Wheelers (5 Riders)

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
91	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Charlie KALM	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
81	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Eli MOSS	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
123	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Penny SIMMONDS	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
91#	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Alfie SOSINSKI	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000
365	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brylee WOOLLEY	-	-	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000	Finish 0.000

PARENTS (6 Riders)

Sponsor: BMX Timing By BSCC BMX

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
97	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Nathan SPENCER	1	6	1st 45.191 {2.675}	2nd 46.429 {2.594}	1st 44.994 {2.576}	2nd 45.317 {2.607}
6	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Caleb FRASER	2	8	2nd 46.221 {2.675}	1st 45.482 {2.657}	2nd 46.717 {2.632}	3rd 46.513 {2.764}
3	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Ben SIMMONDS	3	10	3rd 47.191 {2.565}	3rd 46.934 {2.595}	3rd 47.739 {2.588}	1st 44.976 {2.536}
126	Ballarat-	Neil MOSS	4	17	4th	4th	4th	5th

	Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC				49.633 {2.896}	48.819 {2.845}	48.730 {2.806}	48.654 {2.940}
##	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wade CUNNINGHAM	5	19	5th 59.067 {2.874}	5th 54.324 {3.441}	5th 51.553 {3.075}	4th 47.309 {3.237}
431	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damian DALY	6	24	6th 1:19.306 {2.943}	6th 57.856 {3.089}	6th 56.538 {2.972}	6th 55.639 {3.023}

Sprockets (7 Riders)
Sponsor: Dynamite Cycles Buninyong

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
524	Warrnambool BMX Club VIC	Ollie PHILP	1	4	1st 50.843 {2.832}	1st 52.482 {2.770}	1st 51.769 {2.828}	1st 50.817 {2.780}
276	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jonty WOODBURN	2	8	2nd 55.250 {3.195}	2nd 56.914 {3.105}	2nd 57.291 {3.115}	2nd 56.608 {3.066}
344	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dallas HILL	3	12	3rd 55.972 {3.111}	3rd 58.671 {3.274}	3rd 57.930 {3.228}	3rd 57.207 {3.214}
272	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Hunter SIMMONDS	4	16	4th 1:01.855 {3.234}	4th 1:03.159 {3.381}	4th 1:02.716 {3.283}	4th 57.779 {3.188}
5	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Abe SOSINSKI	5	20	5th 1:05.739 {4.411}	5th 1:05.156 {3.999}	5th 1:04.950 {3.580}	5th 1:04.753 {3.993}
#	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zach CUNNINGHAM	6	26	7th 2:09.496 {6.579}	7th 1:45.898 {6.112}	6th 1:55.211 {5.866}	6th 1:49.733 {5.733}
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Wyatt HILL	-	##	6th 1:23.268 {5.100}	6th 1:24.658 {5.339}	CR:9	DNS

8-10 Novice (9 Riders)
Sponsor: bmxballaratbmxracing.teamapp.com

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
216	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kayden WOOLLEY	1st 50.941 {2.896}	-	3	1st 51.275 {2.923}	1st 51.354 {2.911}	1st 53.088 {2.919}
12	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jackson REYNEN	2nd 55.712 {2.990}	-	5	2nd 55.999 {2.926}	2nd 54.817 {2.949}	1st 55.390 {2.928}
443	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Jacob RETALLICK	3rd 1:00.672	-	10	4th 1:01.563	3rd 1:03.418	3rd 1:02.691

	C C BMX Club VIC		{3.207}			{3.248}	{3.142}	{3.192}
7	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ryder EDWARDS	4th 1:01.634 {3.316}	-	9	2nd 1:00.561 {3.590}	3rd 59.298 {3.401}	4th 1:03.403 {3.336}
266	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bryce WOOLLEY	5th 1:01.939 {3.251}	-	11	4th 1:03.246 {3.219}	4th 59.970 {3.531}	3rd 59.287 {3.396}
347	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Matthew OCKWELL	6th 1:03.045 {3.589}	-	13	5th 1:02.146 {3.344}	4th 1:04.747 {3.438}	4th 1:01.491 {3.489}
397	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Riley HILL	7th 1:15.291 {2.983}	-	6	3rd 57.539 {2.954}	1st 59.555 {3.117}	2nd 59.138 {3.072}
2	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Lochlan REYNEN	DNF DNF {2.999}	-	5	1st 58.753 {3.114}	2nd 1:00.049 {3.095}	2nd 1:00.190 {3.166}
1	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Zac SPICER	1st-B 1:03.990 {3.292}	-	13	3rd 1:03.223 {3.376}	5th 1:04.886 {3.365}	5th 1:11.403 {3.355}

8-10yr (3 Riders) Sponsor: Stacey Robertson Photography

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
285	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kobie CUNNINGHAM	1	4	1st 48.064 {2.719}	1st 49.601 {2.778}	1st 49.863 {2.674}	1st 49.752 {2.733}
529	Warrnambool BMX Club VIC	Jaxon PHILP	2	8	2nd 48.774 {2.764}	2nd 50.757 {2.778}	2nd 50.343 {2.784}	2nd 52.114 {2.856}
273	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kai CUNNINGHAM	3	12	3rd 1:05.550 {3.189}	3rd 1:08.938 {3.147}	3rd 1:06.025 {3.102}	3rd 1:03.212 {3.169}

Girls (3 Riders)
Sponsor: cyclingballarat.com.au

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	M 4
270	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Kaitlyn ODGERS	1	6	2nd 58.421 {3.101}	1st 57.918 {3.151}	1st 58.080 {3.184}	2nd 56.753 {3.157}
206	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Mackenzie ESTLICK	2	8	1st 58.049 {3.104}	2nd 58.062 {3.122}	2nd 58.205 {3.156}	3rd 59.202 {3.155}
42	Ballarat- Sebastopol	Adel MUNRO	3	10	3rd 1:00.216	3rd 1:04.983	3rd 1:02.977	1st 53.160

C C BMX Club VIC {2.940} {3.651} {3.606} {2.838}

14+ Novice (3 Riders)

Sponsor: Ballarat Towing Service

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	PLACE	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3	М 4
158	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Xander BLOMELEY	1	5	1st 51.542 {2.858}	1st 53.090 {2.839}	1st 53.966 {2.869}	2nd 55.587 {2.917}
342	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Dominic SIMMONDS (11-13n)	2	7	2nd 55.973 {3.017}	2nd 55.412 {2.988}	2nd 55.719 {3.018}	1st 54.864 {2.940}
4	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Brady SMITH (11- 13n)	3	12	3rd 1:05.008 {2.962}	3rd 1:05.201 {2.956}	3rd 1:11.722 {2.908}	3rd 1:13.539 {3.027}

Open Expert Men (9 Riders) Sponsor: AUSdent Ballarat

PLATE	GROUP	NAME	FINAL	Run Off	M- PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
40	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jaydn CARTLEDGE	1st 39.472 {2.292}	-	6	1st 44.139 {2.375}	2nd 42.332 {2.377}	3rd 45.862 {3.510}
188	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Bailey STEWART	2nd 40.611 {2.443}	-	8	3rd 48.349 {2.456}	4th 45.511 {2.451}	1st 41.600 {2.447}
76	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Jacob GAMBLE	3rd 42.147 {2.472}	-	5	2nd 41.548 {2.451}	1st 42.257 {2.429}	2nd 42.617 {2.436}
27	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Ashley GAMBLE	4th 44.368 {2.482}	-	3	1st 41.156 {2.510}	1st 42.227 {2.500}	1st 41.865 {2.526}
6JSS	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Kane STEWART	5th 44.411 {2.528}	-	8	3rd 45.458 {2.571}	2nd 44.562 {2.607}	3rd 46.840 {2.585}
38	Sunbury BMX Club VIC	Jordan STEWART	6th 46.844 {2.506}	-	7	2nd 47.466 {2.538}	3rd 46.223 {2.622}	2nd 44.070 {2.457}
116	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Damon POMPE	7th 48.133 {2.694}	-	13	5th 47.327 {2.647}	4th 50.115 {2.747}	4th 47.922 {2.726}
131	Ballarat- Sebastopol C C BMX Club VIC	Shallan POMPE	8th 49.640 {2.756}	-	11	4th 46.208 {2.763}	3rd 44.708 {2.745}	4th 46.614 {2.771}
86	Ballarat- Sebastopol C	Harvey WOODBURN		-	14	4th 49.856 {2.866}	5th 49.387 {2.810}	5th 49.773 {2.860}

C BMX Club VIC

Top of Report